
 

 

 

 

Student Uniform List and Order Form 

1 January 2026 
 

 

Garment Description Sizes Available Price 
Size 

Required Quantity Total Price 

Female  
 Formal Skirt 2-22 $60    
 Formal Trousers 8-18 $60    
 Formal Shorts 8-18 $55    
 Junior Formal Blouse 4-28 $50    
 Senior Formal Blouse 8-30 $50    
 Formal Blazer (Compulsory 
Senior Terms 2 & 3) 

9-30 $150    

 Formal Socks 2-8/8-11/11-14 $10    
 Scarf One size $25    
 Opaque Tights Ave/Tall & Tall/X-

Tall 
$6    

Male  
 Belts 65cm-105cm $20    
 Formal Trousers Boys8–Mens12 $60    
 Formal Shorts Boys8–Mens12 $55    
 Junior Formal Shirt Short Sleeve 6-30 $50    
Senior Formal Shirt Short 

Sleeve 14-30 $50 
   

 Formal Blazer (Compulsory 
Senior Terms 2 & 3) 

9-30 $150    

 Formal Tie One size $25    

 Formal Socks 
2-8/8-11/11- 

14/14-16 $10 
   

Unisex  

 Formal Hat 53/55/57/59/61 $75    

 Sports Socks 2-8/8-11/11-14 $10    
 Sports Hats 53/55/57/59 $25    
 Sports Polo 8-16K XS-XXXL $45    
 Tracksuit Pants  12-3XL $50    
 Sports Shorts XXXS-XXXL $40    
 Shell Jacket 10-16 / XS-XL $80    

 Jumper – Formal 10-30 $70    

 Backpack One size $70    

 Umbrella - Aviation High One size $25    

 Winter unisex scarf One size  $25    

 

Student Name: ____________________________________________Year Level: _________M/F 
 

Date: __________ Parent/Guardian name & contact number: ____________________________ 



 

 

Uniform Shop payment methods 
 

Student name: ____________________________________________________________ 
 

Date: ____________________________________________________________________ 
 

• EFTPOS 
At time of collecting uniforms 

 

• QKR App 

 

Uniform Shop Hours 
 

Last Weeks of School – 2025 
 
 Monday 24 November 2025    8.00am – 11.00am 
 
 Wednesday 26 November 2025    8.00am - 11.00am 
 
 Monday 1 December 2025    8.00am – 11.00am 
 
 Tuesday 2 December 2025 (Orientation Day)   8.00am – 1.30pm  
 
 Wednesday 3 December 2025    8.00am – 11.00am 
  
 Monday 8 December 2025    8.00am – 11.00am 
 
 Wednesday 10 December 2025    8.00am – 11.00am 
 
 
Start of 2026 
 
 Monday 19 January 2026    8.00am – 11.00am  
 
 Tuesday 20 January 2026    8.30am – 1.00pm   
 
 Wednesday 21 January 2026    8.30am – 1.00pm  
    
 Thursday 22 January 2026    8.30am – 1.00pm  
 

Friday  23 January 2026    8.30am – 1.00pm  
 
   Monday  26 January 2026 (public holiday)  Closed 
 

Normal Trading Hours during school terms 
 
 Monday 8.00am – 11.00am 

         
 Wednesday 8.00am – 11.00am   


